
RESULTS
TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Liam Stanley M Para 1500m T38 2 4:10.72

Michael Barber M Para 1500m T20 3 4:09.14

David Johnson M Para 400m T12 DQ

Agnes Esser F Senior Discus Throw 1 57.73

Elizabeth Gleadle W Senior Javelin Throw 1 59.52

Camryn Rogers W Senior Hammer Throw 1 75.05

Andy White M Senior Javelin Throw 1 70.36

Kaila Butler W Senior Hammer Throw 2 66.39

Rowan Hamilton M Senior Hammer Throw 2 75.83

Briana Scott W Senior 5000m 2 15:34.87

Isla Stewart F Senior High Jump 2 1.77

Praise Aniamaka M Senior Triple Jump 3 15.46

Jerome Blake M Senior 200m 3 20.41

Rori Denness-Lamont W Senior Javelin Throw 3 50.56

Mathew Erickson M Senior 800m 3 1:46.79

Adam Keenan M Senior Hammer Throw 3 72.89

Jasneet Nijjar W Senior 400m 4 52.38

Eniko Sara W Senior Javelin Throw 4 49.82

Jackson Cheung M Senior 110mH 5 14.29

Sonya Urbanowicz W Senior Pole Vault 5 4.08

Elliot Thompson M Senior Decathlon 6 6842

Jerome Blake M Senior 100m 7 10.34

John Gay M Senior 3000mSC 7 8:54.34

Cameron Proceviate M Senior 1500m 7 3:49.46

Kian Wanniarachichi M Senior High Jump 7 2.08

Cole Dinsdale M Senior 3000mSC 9 9:12.93
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RESULTS
TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Rebecca Bassett W Senior 5000m 12 15:50.41

Divine Aniamaka M U20 Triple Jump 1 14.74

Maiya Brunoro W U20 400mH 1 1:00.25

Elise Drake W U20 Hammer Throw 1 51.51

Pishon Haughton M U20 400m 1 46.97

Theodore Manuel M U20 Javelin Throw 1 60.66

Charli Mlotshwa M U20 3000m 1 8:28.09

Talia Phangura M U20 Shot Put 1 12.70

Martynas Bajarunas M U20 Javelin Throw 2 58.07

Alec Brent M U20 High Jump 2 2.01

Connor Hengstler M U20 Discus Throw 2 48.17

Mackenzie Hurtubise W U20 Pole Vault 2 3.80

Lyle Lo M U20 Long Jump 2 7.20

Deven Marrero M U20 Hammer Throw 2 57.74

Yemane Mulugeta M U20 3000m 2 8:30.19

Aidan Turner M U20 Pole Vault 2 4.65

Hayden Hall M U20 400mH 4 55.03

Lyle Lo M U20 Triple Jump 4 14.53

Yemane Mulugeta M U20 5000m 4 14:51.77

Aidan Turner M U20 Long Jump 4 6.92

Roman Yeterian M U20 Discus Throw 4 44.30

Maiya Brunoro W U20 400m 5 56.12

Connor Hengstler M U20 Shot Put 5 14.40

Chloe Symon W U20 400m 6 56.64

Caiden Lee M U20 1500m 7 3:58.74

Talia Phangura W U20 Hammer Throw 7 46.46
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RESULTS
TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Colin Zhou M U20 Long Jump 7 6.83

Roman Yeterian M U20 Shot Put 8 14.17

Lauren Curtis W U20 Hammer Throw 10 42.84

William Millard M U20 Pole Vault 10 4.10

Iyimi Fagbamiye M U20 100m 16 11.00

Pishon Haughton M U20 200m DNF
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RESULTS
TEAM + NON-TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Divine Aniamaka M U20 Triple Jump 1 14.74

Maiya Brunoro W U20 400mH 1 1:00.25

Elise Drake W U20 Hammer Throw 1 51.51

Agnes Esser F Senior Discus Throw 1 57.73

Cody Fournie M Para 200m T51 1 41.87

Elizabeth Gleadle W Senior Javelin Throw 1 59.52

Julia Hanes F Para Javelin Throw F33 1 14.00

Julia Hanes W Para Shot Put F33 1 7.06

Pishon Haughton M U20 400m 1 46.97

Ethan Katzberg M Senior Hammer Throw 1 82.60

Jessica Lewis F Para 100m T53 1 16.35

Kieran Lumb M Senior 1500m 1 3:45.10

Theodore Manuel M U20 Javelin Throw 1 60.66

Ceili McCabe W Senior 3000mSC 1 9:32.97

Charli Mlotshwa M U20 3000m 1 8:28.09

Talia Phangura M U20 Shot Put 1 12.70

Nate Riech M Para 1500m T38 1 4:09.84

Camryn Rogers W Senior Hammer Throw 1 75.05

Gregory Stewart M Para Shot Put F46 1 15.82

Andy White M Senior Javelin Throw 1 70.36

Tyler Wilson M Senior 20K RW 1 1:38:13.00

Dmitry Babenko M Senior 20K RW 2 1:38:16.00

Martynas Bajarunas M U20 Javelin Throw 2 58.07

Alec Brent M U20 High Jump 2 2.01

Kaila Butler W Senior Hammer Throw 2 66.39

Cody Fournie F Para 100m T51 2 20.11
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RESULTS
TEAM + NON-TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Aidan Grout M Senior High Jump 2 2.08

Rowan Hamilton M Senior Hammer Throw 2 75.83

Connor Hengstler M U20 Discus Throw 2 48.17

Mackenzie Hurtubise W U20 Pole Vault 2 3.80

Jessica Lewis W Para 400m T53 2 1:04.78

Lyle Lo M U20 Long Jump 2 7.20

Deven Marrero M U20 Hammer Throw 2 57.74

Yemane Mulugeta M U20 3000m 2 8:30.19

Briana Scott W Senior 5000m 2 15:34.87

Liam Stanley M Para 1500m T38 2 4:10.72

Isla Stewart F Senior High Jump 2 1.77

Aidan Turner M U20 Pole Vault 2 4.65

Regan Yee W Senior 3000mSC 2 9:42.07

Praise Aniamaka M Senior Triple Jump 3 15.46

Michael Barber M Para 1500m T20 3 4:09.14

Jerome Blake M Senior 200m 3 20.41

Ruby Broadbent W U20 1500m 3 4:26.89

Rori Denness-Lamont W Senior Javelin Throw 3 50.56

Mathew Erickson M Senior 800m 3 1:46.79

Grace Fetherstonhaugh W Senior 3000mSC 3 9:43.13

Jaina Kang W U20 3000mSC 3 11:15.85

Adam Keenan M Senior Hammer Throw 3 72.89

Addy Townsend W Senior 800m 3 2:03.15

Jordana Badley-Castello W Senior Hammer Throw 4 61.47

Keerat Dhillon W U20 Hammer Throw 4 48.82

Alexa Dow W U20 1500m 4 4:28.34
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RESULTS
TEAM + NON-TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Alexa Dow W U20 800m 4 2:11.95

Grace Fetherstonhaugh W Senior 1500m 4 4:16.00

William Floyd M Senior 400m 4 47.24

Hayden Hall M U20 400mH 4 55.03

Lyle Lo M U20 Triple Jump 4 14.53

Paulo Manuel Guerrero M Para 1500m T53 4 5:21.32

Yemane Mulugeta M U20 5000m 4 14:51.77

Jasneet Nijjar W Senior 400m 4 52.38

Jeremiah Nubbe M Senior Discus Throw 4 49.74

Jerrmiah Nubbe M Senior Hammer Throw 4 70.50

Eniko Sara W Senior Javelin Throw 4 49.82

Adam Sieben M U20 100m 4 10.73

Aidan Turner M U20 Long Jump 4 6.92

Sofia Varna-Vitug W U20 Triple Jump 4 11.54

Roman Yeterian M U20 Discus Throw 4 44.30

Daryl Yuen M Para Discus Throw F55 4 17.57

Maiya Brunoro W U20 400m 5 56.12

Jackson Cheung M Senior 110mH 5 14.29

Connor Hengstler M U20 Shot Put 5 14.40

James Hodgson M U20 3000mSC 5 9:30.64

Gurleen Mander W U20 Hammer Throw 5 47.96

Matthew Minchin M U20 Hammer Throw 5 48.01

Ness Murby M Para Discus Throw F11 5 22.42

Delaney Self W U20 100mH 5 15.20

Sonya Urbanowicz W Senior Pole Vault 5 4.08

Will van Schagen M U20 400mH 5 55.92
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RESULTS
TEAM + NON-TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Chanell Botsis W Senior Hammer Throw 6 57.60

Alycia Butterworth W Senior 3000mSC 6 9:59.41

Caleb Emon M U20 High Jump 6 1.9

Caleb Emon M U20 Long Jump 6 6.85

Paulo Manuel Guerrero M Para 800m T53 6 2:37.74

Raiya Matonovich W U20 800m 6 2:12.23

Dominic Mikacevich Warholm M U20 Hammer Throw 6 44.28

Chloe Symon W U20 400m 6 56.64

Elliot Thompson M Senior Decathlon 6 6842

Daryl Yuen M Para Javelin Throw F55 6 11.66

Katelyn Ayers W Senior 5000m 7 15:37.90

Jerome Blake M Senior 100m 7 10.34

John Gay M Senior 3000mSC 7 8:54.34

Caiden Lee M U20 1500m 7 3:58.74

Tate O'Brien M U20 800m 7 1:56.38

Talia Phangura W U20 Hammer Throw 7 46.46

Cameron Proceviate M Senior 1500m 7 3:49.46

Jordyn Reed F U20 100m 7 12.06

Kian Wanniarachichi M Senior High Jump 7 2.08

Colin Zhou M U20 Long Jump 7 6.83

Holly MacGillivray W Senior 1500m 8 4:19.17

Sofia Varna-Vitug W U20 Long Jump 8 5.23

Roman Yeterian M U20 Shot Put 8 14.17

Andrew Davies M Senior 5000m 9 13:58.37

Cole Dinsdale M Senior 3000mSC 9 9:12.93

Daryl Yuen M Para Shot Put F55 9 5.17
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RESULTS
TEAM + NON-TEAM ATHLETES
 2024 Bell Trials | Montreal, QC | June 26 - 30, 2024

ATHLETE NAME SEX DIVISION EVENT PLACE PERFORMANCE

Baneet Bains W Senior 3000mSC 10 10:32.42

Lauren Curtis W U20 Hammer Throw 10 42.84

Georgia Ellenwood W Senior Javelin Throw 10 38.80

Ella Foster W Senior Pole Vault 10 3.73

Samuel May M U20 3000mSC 10 9:46.27

Shay Meseck-Schick M Senior Pole Vault 10 4.20

William Millard M U20 Pole Vault 10 4.10

Adam Sieben M U20 200m 10 21.79

Rebecca Bassett W Senior 5000m 12 15:50.41

Quinn Cameron M Senior Shot Put 12 10.42

Noah Louwerse M U20 1500m 13 4:00.17

Rui Ramsay M Senior 100m 14 10.49

Eliyah Brawdy W Senior 5000m 16 16:31.77

Iyimi Fagbamiye M U20 100m 16 11.00

Ryan Lofstrom M U20 100m 18 11.06

Ryan Lofstrom M U20 200m 19 22.14

Jaina Kang W U20 3000m 29 10:52.98

James Hodgson M U20 3000m 52 9:23.83

Pishon Haughton M U20 200m DNF

David Johnson M Para 400m T12 DQ
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